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Date Day Programs T
9 December2019 Monday Commencement 2" Semester
9 to 14 December 2019 Monday to Saturday Sports Week
. R R 4 - . U SSSaes W;__,’/———-J
16 December 2019 Saturday Annual Gathering
03 January 2020 Friday Students feedback by HOD
06 January 2020 Monday Display of Attendance
AR S —
10 January 2020 Friday Seminar and project Progress Review
20 to 24 January 2020 Monday to Friday Feedback of S[M‘_I__————————~—‘—~
26 January 2020 Saturday Republic Day
05 February 2020 Wednesday Display of Cumulative Attendance
S to 7 February 2020 Wednesday to Friday Unit Test |
13 February 2019 Thursday Result Display - Unit Test | ]
24 to 27 February 2020 Monday to Thursday Feedback of Students - II
28 February 2020 Friday National Science Day (Spectrum 2019)
03 March 2020 Tuesday Parents teacher association meeting
; Start pro&durc for Best Outgoing Students
0 202 sday
_ o iiarch 2020 Thursday (College/Department)
05 March 2020 Thursday Display of Attendance and Provisional
detention list
111013 March 2020 Wednesday to Friday Unit Test 11
16 March 2020 Monday Project and Seminar Presentation
19 March 2020 Thursday Result Display - Unit Test 11
20 March 2020 Friday Declare Best Outgoing Students
20 March 2020 Friday Final Detention List
30 March - 17 April 2020 - Tentative Oral/Practical Examination
20 April 2020 Monday Tentative starting of Theory Examination
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